
168 INDEX TO BY-LAWS.

By-law Pagt

E$q»e$intf.
To repeal part of By-law 73, and to alter and amend the same, beings a

Road in the 10th C jncession
;
passed May 1846

To assess certain School Districts (repealed by By-law 17) ; passed May
1843

To repeal By-law 9, and to assess certain School Divisions
;
passed Nov.

1843
To oxpend the sum of £40 to build a Bridsre over Marsh, at Burlington

Heights, and to raise £10 in the Township for same purpose; passed

November 1843
For assessing School District 4, and to build School House, be.

;
passed

November 1843 > <

Flatnhorough Eaat.
To make certain alterations in the Centre Road, 3rd Concession, from a

post between Lots 6 and 7, in the Village of Waterdown
;
passed May

1843
To lav out a new Line of Road in the 6th Concession, Lot 3

;
passed May

1843
To assess School District 3 ; passed August 1 843 •

For improving Mill Creek Hills, WatPrdown ; passed November 1843* • •

To assess School District 1 ; passed November 1843 > ~ • •

To lay out a new Road in Ist Concession, commencing at south-east corner
' of Lot No. 3: passed February 1844 •

For alteration of a Road in the 2nd Concession, where the Dundas Road
crosses Lot No. 10

;
passed Aiisrust 1844

For £30 for Bridge over Twelve-Mile Creek, on the Centre Road, and to

expend £4 in Bast and West Flamborough ; passed February 1845* >• •

For a new Line of Road in the 13th Concession, commencing at the north

erly angle of Lot No. 7
; passed May 1845 •

To remunerate John Applegarth for Land taken for a Road, an j referring

to By-law 101 ;
passed August 1845

* For erecting a Toll Bridge over Grindstone Creek, at Waterdown ;
passed

February 1 846
FairehiUPa Creek.

For building Bridges over on tho east branch thereof, on the Governor's

Ready near Ist ConcessMn of Dumfries
;
passed August 1843 >

G.
Olanford.

For alteration of a Road in the 7th and 8th Concessions, between Lots 8

and 9
;
passed November 1843 •

For opening a Road between Glanford and Binbrook, parallel with 7th Con-

cession of Glanford : passed May 1844 •

For opening a Road in the Township, between Lots IS and 14, in 6th, 7th,

8th, and 9th Concessions
;
passed August 1844 •

To remunerate certain persons for Land taken for a Road ;
passed Feb.

1846

H.
Highways, Public,

To provide for the laying out, alteration, and keeping in repair in the Gore
District (7th clause repealed by By-law 36) ;

passpd February 1843. •• •

To alter and amend By-law 23 ;
passed May 1843 (amended by By-law 117.)

Penalties for obstructing, &c.
;
passed August 1843 • • • •

119

9

17

66

66

10

36
63
61

69

79

101

114

123

133

161

46

57

89

100

148

23
36
49

119

8

18

61

63

35
61

69
66

76

98

113

122

137

161

44

66

86

97

167

21

34

47

LyotCa Cr\
Tobul
Hamill

Moniea rati

How t|

Ma^
Members^

Forap
FebJ

Moore Ric)

Toren
To rep

May
Mountain.

PorGi
Money.

To exp

W/»on Tot
For a }

Nort
To oper

sion

;

For altt

7; pi

For alt(

Cone
Yatsagawe

To lay

Lot :

To expi

For an
6th, I

7th;
For alt

angle

ForaR
of L<

For a n

weya
Nels(

^orval.

To proi

of Ee

To proi

\)akvHle.

To bui

Trafs

hondaga.
To opei

passe


