	-law	Page	
Esquesing.			0
To repeal part of By-law 73, and to alter and amend the same, being a Road in the 10th Concession; passed May 1845	119	119	Lyon
F.			
Flamborough West.	1		
To assess certain School Districts (repealed by By-law 17); passed May	9	8	Mon
To repeal By-law 9, and to assess certain School Divisions; passed Nov.	17	18	Mem
To expend the sum of £40 to build a Bridge over Marsh, at Burlington Heights, and to raise £10 in the Township for same purpose; passed			
November 1843	65	61	Moor
November 1843	66	62	
To make certain alterations in the Centre Road, 3rd Concession, from a			Mou
post between Lots 6 and 7, in the Village of Waterdown; passed May			
1842	10	8	Mon
To lay out a new Line of Road in the 6th Concession, Lot 2; passed May	36	35	
To assess School District 2: passed August 1843	53	51	
For improving Mill Creek Hills, Waterdown : passed November 1843	61	59	Vels
To assess School District 1; passed November 1843	69	66	Ĭ
To lay out a new Road in 1st Concession, commencing at south-east corner of Lot No. 2: passed February 1844	79	76	
For alteration of a Road in the 2nd Concession, where the Dundas Road		98	
crosses Lot No. 10; passed Angust 1844	101	90	
expend £4 in East and West Flamborough; passed February 1845 For a new Line of Road in the 13th Concession, commencing at the north-		113	L
erly angle of Lot No. 7; passed May 1845	122	122	Vas
to By-law 101; passed August 1845	133	137	
For erecting a Toll Bridge over Grindstone Creek, at Waterdown; passed February 1846.		161	
Fuirchild's Creek.			
For building Bridges over on the east branch thereof, on the Governor's Road, near 1st Concession of Dumfries; passed August 1843	46	44	ı
G.			
Glanford.		X	
For alteration of a Road in the 7th and 8th Concessions, between Lots 8 and 9: passed November 1843	57	56	
For opening a Road between Glanford and Binbrook, parallel with 7th Concession of Glanford: passed May 1844	89	85	Vor
For opening a Road in the Township, between Lots 15 and 14, in 6th, 7th, 8th, and 9th Concessions; passed August 1844		97	
To remunerate certain persons for Land taken for a Road; passed Feb.	148	157	
TO#0			
Higherane Public			0al
Highways, Public.  To provide for the laying out, alteration, and keeping in repair in the Gore			
District (7th clause repealed by By-law 35); passed February 1843	23	21	One
To alter and amend By-law 23: passed May 1843 (amended by By-law 117.)	35	34	
Penalties for obstructing, &c. passed August 1843	49	47	

'*s Cr*e To bu Hamil

ies rai How t May bers'

For ap
Feb.
re Rick
To ren
To rep
May ntain. For Gu

ey. To exp on Tou For a F Nort

To oper sion; For alte

7; pi
For alt
Conc
sagawe
To lay
Lot To exp For an 6th,

7th; For alt angle For a H of L For a r

weya Nels val. To pro-To pro

ville. To bui Trafi ndaga.

To ope passe